D o RESULTS FOR GC XCO DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE #2 THAT TOOK PLACE ON 26 JAN 2019 AT XCOSA BIKE
‘{‘ PARK, VOORTREKKER MONUMENT
(Direct queries to pierre.xcosa@gmail.com)
Position | Race Number | Name | tapt | tap2 | 1ap3 | tap4 | laps | Lapp | Llap7 | Lap8 | Total Time | C
Category: ELITE MALE
1 1054 FRANS NEL 00:10:18 | 00:10:38 | 00:10:33 | 00:10:47 | 00:11:02  00:11:40 | 00:11:23 A 00:10:42 | 01:27:03
2 1055 CHRISTO LOURENS 00:11:03 | 00:11:44 | 00:12:00 | 00:13:15 | 00:12:43 | 00:13:38 | 00:13:11 01:27:34 LPD
3 1045 EUGENE ELLIOTT 00:12:05 | 00:12:36 | 00:13:03 | 00:13:02 | 00:13:36 | 00:13:25 | 00:12:59 01:30:45 LPD
4 1044 DWAYNE ERASMUS 00:13:56 | 00:18:04 | 00:20:39 | 00:18:49 | 00:21:40 01:33:08 LPD
Category: JUNIOR FEMALE
1 1017 NATALIE LONG 00:12:13 | 00:13:34 | 00:15:22 | 00:13:28 00:54:36
2 1006 KARLA STUMPF 00:12:34 | 00:13:34 | 00:14:18 | 00:14:37 00:55:04
Category: JUNIOR MALE
1 1018 JAEDON TERLOUW 00:10:40 | 00:10:37 | 00:10:53 | 00:11:15 | 00:11:01 00:54:27
2 1013 ANDREAS SCHALEKAMP 00:10:39 | 00:10:37 | 00:10:53 | 00:11:14 | 00:11:21 00:54:44
3 1011 PIETER-JAN PRETORIUS 00:10:36 | 00:11:03 | 00:11:29 | 00:11:38 | 00:11:48 00:56:35
4 1007 ANTONIE LIT 00:12:27 00:09:30 00:11:44 00:11:45 00:11:40 00:57:05
5 1012 LIAM EDWARDS 00:10:54 00:11:21 00:12:08 00:13:09 00:11:51 00:59:23
6 1015 FREDERIK BOOYSEN 00:11:25 00:11:58 00:12:15 00:12:31 00:11:59 01:00:08
7 1005 MATTHEW MCDERMOTT 00:11:37 00:11:58 00:12:26 00:12:29 00:12:09 01:00:39
8 1003 JAMES ALLAN 00:11:26 00:12:53 00:13:10 00:13:21 00:12:32 01:03:22
9 1022 RUAN GREEFF 00:11:46 00:12:31 00:13:07 00:13:32 00:13:46 01:04:42
10 1008 TIAN VAN VOLLENSTEE 00:12:22 00:12:50 00:13:01 00:13:35 00:13:21 01:05:09
11 1010 MICHAEL SIMONS 00:11:40 00:12:14 00:14:39 00:14:32 00:14:29 01:07:35
12 1023 JUANDRE PRINSLOO 00:12:45 00:13:36 00:13:23 00:14:20 00:15:21 01:09:24
13 1021 HEINRICH BROODRYK 00:14:21 00:16:25 00:17:58 00:17:26 01:06:11 LPD
14 1019 CALVYN VENTER 00:12:05 00:14:06 00:31:44 00:57:56 LPD
1020 JUSTIN BEZUIDENHOUT 00:11:35 00:13:23 DNF
1014 LAFRAS MOOLMAN 00:11:34 DNF
1004 ETIENNE NEL 00:13:53 DNF
Category: MASTER MALE
1 2001 FANIE VAN VUUREN 00:14:04 | 00:14:09 | 00:14:52 | 00:14:39 00:57:44
2 2006 ROSS WILSON 00:14:07 | 00:14:07 | 00:14:52 | 00:14:51 00:57:57
3 2002 CARL LE ROUX 00:14:05 | 00:14:56 | 00:15:47 | 00:16:04 01:00:51
4 2005 ANDY MURRAY 00:16:15 00:18:38 00:20:10 00:21:02 01:16:06
Category: NIPPER BOYS
1 10 SEBASTIAN BRITS 00:12:53 | 00:12:56 00:25:49
2 9 EWALD VAN ZYL 00:13:09 | 00:14:43 00:27:52
3 13 HENDRE VAN ZYL 00:11:56 | 00:17:24 00:29:20
4 8 CARLO COETZEE 00:13:41 00:17:44 00:31:25
Category: NIPPER GIRLS
1 12 SHERNE JESSICA DE VILLIERS | 00:12:35 | 00:14:02 00:26:37
Category: SPROG BOYS
1 231 MATTHEW MULLER 00:12:21 | 00:12:22 | 00:12:14 00:36:57
2 229 WIAN RIEKERT 00:13:12 | 00:13:12 | 00:14:26 00:40:50
3 230 ALEX VAN ROOY 00:15:07 | 00:17:25 | 00:19:20 00:51:53
Category: SUB JUNIOR FEMALE
1 566 HELEN WILSON 00:13:58 | 00:04:15 | 00:23:37 | 00:22:42 01:04:32
Category: SUB JUNIOR MALE
1 564 WAYDE GERBER 00:11:01 | 00:11:34 | 00:12:08 | 00:11:19 00:46:03
2 565 GUSTAV VENTER 00:14:22 | 00:16:24 | 00:15:42 | 00:16:14 01:02:42
Category: SUB VET FEMALE
1 1405 ENGELA CONRADIE 00:15:17 | 00:15:47 | 00:16:30 | 00:16:57 01:04:30
Category: SUB VET MALE
1 1410 NICHOLAS DELPORT 00:12:36 | 00:13:50 | 00:14:02 | 00:14:13 | 00:14:38 01:09:19
2 1413 THEO BRITS 00:14:43 | 00:16:32 | 00:18:23 | 00:22:22 | 00:17:47 01:29:46
3 1414 WYNAND MULLER 00:14:14 | 00:16:37 | 00:19:05 00:49:56 LPD
Category: U/23 MALE
1 2201 WILLIE VAN ECK 00:09:38 | 00:10:14 | 00:10:33 | 00:10:13 | 00:10:53 | 00:10:47 | 00:11:35 00:11:41 | 01:25:34
2 2204 ZANDER HAARHOFF 00:10:44 | 00:11:28 | 00:11:34 | 00:12:07 | 00:12:17  00:12:36 | 00:13:03 | 00:13:19 | 01:37:08
3 2202 TIAAN OOSTHUIZEN 00:11:16 | 00:12:19 | 00:12:29 | 00:13:00 | 00:12:45 | 00:12:56 A 00:13:11 01:27:55
Category: VET MALE
1 1623 TILL STREICHERT 00:10:41 | 00:11:31 | 00:11:05 | 00:11:11 | 00:11:20 00:55:47
2 1627 SEAN HENDERSON 00:11:12 | 00:11:36 | 00:11:59 | 00:11:50 | 00:12:07 00:58:44
3 1624 WILHELM NAUTA 00:11:29 | 00:13:25 | 00:13:54 | 00:14:36 | 00:14:56 01:08:20
4 1625 DUDLEY TURNER 00:12:46 00:13:24 00:13:57 00:14:30 00:14:35 01:09:12
5 1621 DARRYL THOMPSON 00:13:07 00:14:20 00:14:49 00:14:55 00:15:21 01:12:31
1626 HENDRIK VAN ZYL 00:14:17 00:16:10 00:17:33 00:19:33 01:07:34 LPD
Category: YOUTH FEMALE
1 806 CAITLIN THOMPSON 00:14:39 | 00:15:19 | 00:15:27 00:45:25
2 808 MELISSA STRAUSS 00:17:13 | 00:18:55 | 00:20:38 00:56:47




Position | Race Number

3 812
4 833
835
821

Category: YOUTH MALE

1 819

2 814

3 828
4 815
5 827
6 826
7 818
8 834
9 829
10 817
11 820
12 816
13 809
14 830
15 832
16 807
17 804
18 802
19 822
20 801
21 803
22 825
823
810

805

Name
LEAH ELLIOTT
NICOLE BEZUIDENHOUT
ANUSCKA VAN DYK
GABRIELLE WHITE

JOHN-DEAN DE VILLIERS
PHILIP MORKEL
NATHAN NAUDE

HUGO VAN AS
JACQUES VAN STADEN
JACQUES MARAIS
NATHAN BOTHA
JORDAN BOSHOFF
JAYDEN SNYMAN
DUVARD RAUBENHEIMER
ANDRE VAN DER WALT
GC STRUWIG
JOHNATHAN ROBB
EUGENE KRIEK
AB HERBST
JOHAN RAATH
ZANDER SWART
ROSARIO PEREIRA
KARL-HEINZ MEINKE
MICHAEL BURGER
AJ SMITH
LUKE WILSON
CARL WILCOCKS
ZANDRE COETZEE
RUAN RIKERT

Lapl Lap2
00:17:38 | 00:20:09 | 00:21:06
00:19:24 00:23:48
00:19:25 00:26:22
00:28:23

00:10:30 | 00:11:13 | 00:11:23 | 00:10:54
00:10:43 | 00:11:12 | 00:11:22 | 00:10:58
00:11:24 | 00:11:15 | 00:11:39 | 00:11:42

00:10:57
00:11:03
00:11:56
00:11:50
00:12:14
00:11:59
00:12:13
00:11:47
00:12:25
00:13:02
00:13:03
00:13:13
00:14:35
00:16:31
00:17:05
00:13:28
00:14:57
00:16:13
00:16:33
00:10:52
00:16:37
00:14:39

00:11:36
00:11:50
00:12:14
00:12:22
00:12:09
00:12:38
00:12:17
00:12:21
00:13:57
00:13:36
00:14:46
00:14:17
00:17:27
00:17:05
00:16:36
00:14:44
00:18:21
00:16:19
00:16:45
00:12:20
00:22:37

Lap3

00:24:09

00:12:11
00:12:00
00:12:12
00:12:27
00:12:22
00:12:49
00:13:02
00:13:29
00:14:15
00:14:13
00:15:43
00:15:41
00:15:59
00:17:31
00:17:29
00:16:08
00:16:05
00:18:03
00:20:30

Lap4

00:12:17
00:12:10
00:12:02
00:12:35
00:12:35
00:12:31
00:12:41
00:13:27
00:13:59
00:14:56
00:15:17
00:15:58
00:16:48
00:15:41
00:23:53

Lap5

Lap6

Lap7

Lap8

Total Time
00:58:53
01:07:21
00:45:47

00:44:00

00:44:14

00:46:00
00:47:02
00:47:03
00:48:24
00:49:14
00:49:19
00:49:56
00:50:13
00:51:04
00:54:37
00:55:46
00:58:50
00:59:09
01:04:50
01:06:48
01:15:04
00:44:20
00:49:23
00:50:35
00:53:48

Comments

LPD
DNF

LPD
LPD
LPD
LPD
DNF
DNF
DNF




