

RESULTS FOR GC XCO DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE #2 THAT TOOK PLACE ON 26 JAN 2019 AT XCOSA BIKE PARK, VOORTREKKER MONUMENT (Direct queries to pierre.xcosa@gmail.com)

		4G0174A											
	ition	Race Number	Name	Lap1	Lap2	Lap3	Lap4	Lap5	Lap6	Lap7	Lap8	Total Time	Comments
Late	gory: E	1054	FRANS NEL	00:10:18	00:10:38	00:10:33	00:10:47	00:11:02	00:11:40	00:11:23	00:10:42	01:27:03	
-	2	1055	CHRISTO LOURENS	00:10:18	00:10:38	00:10:33	00:10:47	00:11:02	00:11:40	00:11:23	00:10:42	01:27:03	LPD
-	3	1035	EUGENE ELLIOTT	00:11:05	00:11:44	00:12:00	00:13:13	00:12:43	00:13:35	00:13:11		01:30:45	LPD
ŀ	4	1043	DWAYNE ERASMUS	00:13:56	00:12:30	00:20:39	00:13:02	00:21:40	00.13.23	00.12.33		01:33:08	LPD
Cate		UNIOR FEMALE	DWATNE ENASINGS	00.13.30	00.10.04	00.20.33	00.10.43	00.21.40				01.33.00	
T	1	1017	NATALIE LONG	00:12:13	00:13:34	00:15:22	00:13:28					00:54:36	
ŀ	2	1006	KARLA STUMPF	00:12:34	00:13:34	00:14:18	00:14:37					00:55:04	
Cate	gory: J	UNIOR MALE											
	1	1018	JAEDON TERLOUW	00:10:40	00:10:37	00:10:53	00:11:15	00:11:01				00:54:27	
	2	1013	ANDREAS SCHALEKAMP	00:10:39	00:10:37	00:10:53	00:11:14	00:11:21				00:54:44	
	3	1011	PIETER-JAN PRETORIUS	00:10:36	00:11:03	00:11:29	00:11:38	00:11:48				00:56:35	
	4	1007	ANTONIE LIT	00:12:27	00:09:30	00:11:44	00:11:45	00:11:40				00:57:05	
	5	1012	LIAM EDWARDS	00:10:54	00:11:21	00:12:08	00:13:09	00:11:51				00:59:23	
	6	1015	FREDERIK BOOYSEN	00:11:25	00:11:58	00:12:15	00:12:31	00:11:59				01:00:08	
	7	1005	MATTHEW MCDERMOTT	00:11:37	00:11:58	00:12:26	00:12:29	00:12:09				01:00:39	
	8	1003	JAMES ALLAN	00:11:26	00:12:53	00:13:10	00:13:21	00:12:32				01:03:22	
	9	1022	RUAN GREEFF	00:11:46	00:12:31	00:13:07	00:13:32	00:13:46				01:04:42	
	10	1008	TIAN VAN VOLLENSTEE	00:12:22	00:12:50	00:13:01	00:13:35	00:13:21				01:05:09	
	11	1010	MICHAEL SIMONS	00:11:40	00:12:14	00:14:39	00:14:32	00:14:29				01:07:35	
	12	1023	JUANDRE PRINSLOO	00:12:45	00:13:36	00:13:23	00:14:20	00:15:21				01:09:24	
	13	1021	HEINRICH BROODRYK	00:14:21	00:16:25	00:17:58	00:17:26					01:06:11	LPD
	14	1019	CALVYN VENTER	00:12:05	00:14:06	00:31:44						00:57:56	LPD
-		1020	JUSTIN BEZUIDENHOUT	00:11:35	00:13:23								DNF
-		1014	LAFRAS MOOLMAN	00:11:34									DNF
		1004	ETIENNE NEL	00:13:53									DNF
ate		MASTER MALE 2001	FANIE VAN VUUREN	00:14:04	00:14:09	00:14:52	00:14:39	I		I		00:57:44	
ŀ	2	2001	ROSS WILSON		00:14:09	00:14:52						00:57:44	
ŀ	3	2000		00:14:07									
ŀ	4	2002	CARL LE ROUX ANDY MURRAY	00:14:05 00:16:15	00:14:56 00:18:38	00:15:47 00:20:10	00:16:04					01:00:51 01:16:06	
ateo		NIPPER BOYS	ANDT PIORRAT	00.10.13	00.10.36	00.20.10	00.21.02			<u> </u>		01.10.00	
	1	10	SEBASTIAN BRITS	00:12:53	00:12:56							00:25:49	
ŀ	2	9	EWALD VAN ZYL	00:13:09	00:14:43							00:27:52	
ŀ	3	13	HENDRE VAN ZYL	00:11:56	00:17:24							00:29:20	
ľ	4	8	CARLO COETZEE	00:13:41	00:17:44							00:31:25	
ate	gory: N	NIPPER GIRLS											
	1	12	SHERNE JESSICA DE VILLIERS	00:12:35	00:14:02							00:26:37	
ate		SPROG BOYS			1					ı			
-	1	231	MATTHEW MULLER	00:12:21	00:12:22	00:12:14						00:36:57	
-	2	229	WIAN RIEKERT	00:13:12								00:40:50	
	3	230 SUB JUNIOR FEM	ALEX VAN ROOY	00:15:07	00:17:25	00:19:20						00:51:53	
ateg		566	HELEN WILSON	00:12:50	00:04:15	00:23:37	00:22:42					01:04:32	
ate	aorv: S	SUB JUNIOR MAL		00:13:58	30.04.13	30.23.37	30.22.42					01.04.32	
	1	564	WAYDE GERBER	00:11:01	00:11:34	00:12:08	00:11:19					00:46:03	
-	2	565	GUSTAV VENTER	00:14:22		00:15:42						01:02:42	
ate		SUB VET FEMALE											
J	1	1405	ENGELA CONRADIE	00:15:17	00:15:47	00:16:30	00:16:57					01:04:30	
ateg	gory: S	SUB VET MALE											
-	1	1410	NICHOLAS DELPORT		00:13:50		00:14:13					01:09:19	
-	2	1413	THEO BRITS			00:18:23	00:22:22	00:17:47				01:29:46	
	3	1414	WYNAND MULLER	00:14:14	00:16:37	00:19:05						00:49:56	LPD
- 4									00:10:17	00.44.05	00:11:41	04.05.04	
ateg		J/23 MALE	WILLIE VAN ECK	00.00.30	00:10:14	00:10:22	00:10:12	00.10.53					
ateg	1	2201	WILLIE VAN ECK		00:10:14		00:10:13						
ateg	1	2201 2204	ZANDER HAARHOFF	00:10:44	00:11:28	00:11:34	00:12:07	00:12:17	00:12:36	00:13:03		01:37:08	
-	2	2201 2204 2202		00:10:44	00:11:28		00:12:07	00:12:17	00:12:36	00:13:03			
-	1 2 3 gory: V	2201 2204 2202 /ET MALE	ZANDER HAARHOFF TIAAN OOSTHUIZEN	00:10:44 00:11:16	00:11:28 00:12:19	00:11:34 00:12:29	00:12:07 00:13:00	00:12:17 00:12:45	00:12:36	00:13:03		01:37:08 01:27:55	
-	1 2 3 gory: V	2201 2204 2202 /ET MALE 1623	ZANDER HAARHOFF TIAAN OOSTHUIZEN TILL STREICHERT	00:10:44 00:11:16 00:10:41	00:11:28 00:12:19 00:11:31	00:11:34 00:12:29 00:11:05	00:12:07 00:13:00 00:11:11	00:12:17 00:12:45 00:11:20	00:12:36	00:13:03		01:37:08 01:27:55 00:55:47	
-	1 2 3 gory: V 1 2	2201 2204 2202 /ET MALE 1623 1627	ZANDER HAARHOFF TIAAN OOSTHUIZEN TILL STREICHERT SEAN HENDERSON	00:10:44 00:11:16 00:10:41 00:11:12	00:11:28 00:12:19 00:11:31 00:11:36	00:11:34 00:12:29 00:11:05 00:11:59	00:12:07 00:13:00 00:11:11 00:11:50	00:12:17 00:12:45 00:11:20 00:12:07	00:12:36	00:13:03		01:37:08 01:27:55 00:55:47 00:58:44	
-	1 2 3 gory: V 1 2 3	2201 2204 2202 /ET MALE 1623 1627 1624	ZANDER HAARHOFF TIAAN OOSTHUIZEN TILL STREICHERT SEAN HENDERSON WILHELM NAUTA	00:10:44 00:11:16 00:10:41 00:11:12 00:11:29	00:11:28 00:12:19 00:11:31 00:11:36 00:13:25	00:11:34 00:12:29 00:11:05 00:11:59 00:13:54	00:12:07 00:13:00 00:11:11 00:11:50 00:14:36	00:12:17 00:12:45 00:11:20 00:12:07 00:14:56	00:12:36	00:13:03		01:37:08 01:27:55 00:55:47 00:58:44 01:08:20	
-	1 2 3 gory: V 1 2	2201 2204 2202 /ET MALE 1623 1627 1624	ZANDER HAARHOFF TIAAN OOSTHUIZEN TILL STREICHERT SEAN HENDERSON WILHELM NAUTA DUDLEY TURNER	00:10:44 00:11:16 00:10:41 00:11:12 00:11:29 00:12:46	00:11:28 00:12:19 00:11:31 00:11:36 00:13:25 00:13:24	00:11:34 00:12:29 00:11:05 00:11:59 00:13:54 00:13:57	00:12:07 00:13:00 00:11:11 00:11:50 00:14:36 00:14:30	00:12:17 00:12:45 00:11:20 00:12:07 00:14:56 00:14:35	00:12:36	00:13:03		01:37:08 01:27:55 00:55:47 00:58:44 01:08:20 01:09:12	
-	1 2 3 gory: V 1 2 3 4	2201 2204 2202 /ET MALE 1623 1627 1624 1625 1621	ZANDER HAARHOFF TIAAN OOSTHUIZEN TILL STREICHERT SEAN HENDERSON WILHELM NAUTA DUDLEY TURNER DARRYL THOMPSON	00:10:44 00:11:16 00:10:41 00:11:12 00:11:29 00:12:46 00:13:07	00:11:28 00:12:19 00:11:31 00:11:36 00:13:25 00:13:24 00:14:20	00:11:34 00:12:29 00:11:05 00:11:59 00:13:54 00:13:57 00:14:49	00:12:07 00:13:00 00:11:11 00:11:50 00:14:36 00:14:30 00:14:55	00:12:17 00:12:45 00:11:20 00:12:07 00:14:56	00:12:36	00:13:03		01:37:08 01:27:55 00:55:47 00:58:44 01:08:20 01:09:12 01:12:31	LPD
ateg	1 2 3 gory: V 1 2 3 4 5	2201 2204 2202 /ET MALE 1623 1627 1624	ZANDER HAARHOFF TIAAN OOSTHUIZEN TILL STREICHERT SEAN HENDERSON WILHELM NAUTA DUDLEY TURNER	00:10:44 00:11:16 00:10:41 00:11:12 00:11:29 00:12:46	00:11:28 00:12:19 00:11:31 00:11:36 00:13:25 00:13:24	00:11:34 00:12:29 00:11:05 00:11:59 00:13:54 00:13:57	00:12:07 00:13:00 00:11:11 00:11:50 00:14:36 00:14:30	00:12:17 00:12:45 00:11:20 00:12:07 00:14:56 00:14:35	00:12:36	00:13:03		01:37:08 01:27:55 00:55:47 00:58:44 01:08:20 01:09:12	LPD
ateg	1 2 3 gory: V 1 2 3 4 5	2201 2204 2202 /ET MALE 1623 1627 1624 1625 1621 1626	ZANDER HAARHOFF TIAAN OOSTHUIZEN TILL STREICHERT SEAN HENDERSON WILHELM NAUTA DUDLEY TURNER DARRYL THOMPSON	00:10:44 00:11:16 00:10:41 00:11:12 00:11:29 00:12:46 00:13:07	00:11:28 00:12:19 00:11:31 00:11:36 00:13:25 00:13:24 00:14:20 00:16:10	00:11:34 00:12:29 00:11:05 00:11:59 00:13:54 00:13:57 00:14:49 00:17:33	00:12:07 00:13:00 00:11:11 00:11:50 00:14:36 00:14:30 00:14:55	00:12:17 00:12:45 00:11:20 00:12:07 00:14:56 00:14:35	00:12:36	00:13:03		01:37:08 01:27:55 00:55:47 00:58:44 01:08:20 01:09:12 01:12:31	LPD

Position	Race Number	Name	Lap1	Lap2	Lap3	Lap4	Lap5	Lap6	Lap7	Lap8	Total Time	Comments
3	812	LEAH ELLIOTT	00:17:38	00:20:09	00:21:06						00:58:53	
4	833	NICOLE BEZUIDENHOUT	00:19:24	00:23:48	00:24:09						01:07:21	
	835	ANUSCKA VAN DYK	00:19:25	00:26:22							00:45:47	LPD
	821	GABRIELLE WHITE	00:28:23									DNF
Category:	YOUTH MALE											
1	819	JOHN-DEAN DE VILLIERS	00:10:30	00:11:13	00:11:23	00:10:54					00:44:00	
2	814	PHILIP MORKEL	00:10:43	00:11:12	00:11:22	00:10:58					00:44:14	
3	828	NATHAN NAUDE	00:11:24	00:11:15	00:11:39	00:11:42					00:46:00	
4	815	HUGO VAN AS	00:10:57	00:11:36	00:12:11	00:12:17					00:47:02	
5	827	JACQUES VAN STADEN	00:11:03	00:11:50	00:12:00	00:12:10					00:47:03	
6	826	JACQUES MARAIS	00:11:56	00:12:14	00:12:12	00:12:02					00:48:24	
7	818	NATHAN BOTHA	00:11:50	00:12:22	00:12:27	00:12:35					00:49:14	
8	834	JORDAN BOSHOFF	00:12:14	00:12:09	00:12:22	00:12:35					00:49:19	
9	829	JAYDEN SNYMAN	00:11:59	00:12:38	00:12:49	00:12:31					00:49:56	
10	817	DUVARD RAUBENHEIMER	00:12:13	00:12:17	00:13:02	00:12:41					00:50:13	
11	820	ANDRE VAN DER WALT	00:11:47	00:12:21	00:13:29	00:13:27					00:51:04	
12	816	GC STRUWIG	00:12:25	00:13:57	00:14:15	00:13:59					00:54:37	
13	809	JOHNATHAN ROBB	00:13:02	00:13:36	00:14:13	00:14:56					00:55:46	
14	830	EUGENE KRIEK	00:13:03	00:14:46	00:15:43	00:15:17					00:58:50	
15	832	AB HERBST	00:13:13	00:14:17	00:15:41	00:15:58					00:59:09	
16	807	JOHAN RAATH	00:14:35	00:17:27	00:15:59	00:16:48					01:04:50	
17	804	ZANDER SWART	00:16:31	00:17:05	00:17:31	00:15:41					01:06:48	
18	802	ROSARIO PEREIRA	00:17:05	00:16:36	00:17:29	00:23:53					01:15:04	
19	822	KARL-HEINZ MEINKE	00:13:28	00:14:44	00:16:08						00:44:20	LPD
20	801	MICHAEL BURGER	00:14:57	00:18:21	00:16:05						00:49:23	LPD
21	803	AJ SMITH	00:16:13	00:16:19	00:18:03						00:50:35	LPD
22	825	LUKE WILSON	00:16:33	00:16:45	00:20:30						00:53:48	LPD
	823	CARL WILCOCKS	00:10:52	00:12:20								DNF
	810	ZANDRE COETZEE	00:16:37	00:22:37								DNF
	805	RUAN RIKERT	00:14:39	İ						İ		DNF